

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE Nos.W.P.Nos.20763 of 2002, 19891 of 2003 and
6019 of 2016
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
12.	07.11.2024	<u>MRK, J</u> At the request of the learned Government Pleader for School Education, for obtaining instructions, list on 21.11.2024. MRK, J KPV	