

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.20763 of 2002, 19891 of 2003 and 6019 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
17.	02.05.2025	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned Government Pleader for Education to get information from the concerned as to whether the authorities have complied the order of Division Bench dated 11.01.2024 passed in Writ Appeal No.882 of 2022 or not and whether the order passed by the Division Bench covers the subject issue or not. Post on 08.05.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	