

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P Nos.20763 of 2022, 19891 of 2003 and 6019 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
19.	26.06.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Smt Bhaskara Lakshmi, learned senior counsel, sought two weeks time to assist this Court. Post on 10.07.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	