

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.Nos.20763 of 2002, 19891 of 2003 & 6019 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	29.08.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Smt.Swati Gude, learned counsel for the petitioner/s appeared online and sought time. Post on 12.09.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	