

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.20763 of 2002, 19891 of 2003 and 6019 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.01.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks further time to get instructions, as directed by this Court earlier. List this matter on 05.02.2026. <u>CGR,J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--