

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No's.20763 of 2002, 19891 of 2003 and 6019 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	23.04.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Mrs. Bhaskara Lakshmi, learned Senior Counsel for petitioners appeared virtually in this batch Writ Petitions, seeks time to address the Court physically, as the learned Counsel assisting on record is unwell. Post this matter on 30.04.2026. KS CGR, J	