

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.s Nos. 20763 of 2002, 19891 of 2003 & 6019 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
42.	31.07.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for School Education submits that a letter was addressed by the District Education Officer to the Director, School Education. The same is pending for consideration and he requested further time. At his request, list the matter on 14.08.2026.. B/o. JAK	